
Bath A David Buckley david_buckley@hotmail.com

B Clive Walley 0744 342 3132

Cabot Alastair Marston alastairmarston@yahoo.co.uk

Clevedon A Paul Spiller paul.spiller@talktalk.net

B Stuart Iles stuart_sarah_iles@hotmail.co.uk

C Brian Crewe bhcrewe128@gmail.com

C Jack Lintern jeflintern@gmail.com

Clifton A Dave Collier docollier@sky.com

B Igor Doklestich igor@doklestich.co.uk

C Peter Ackland peterackland99@gmail.com

D Peter Fisher peter_smed@yahoo.co.uk

Downend A Dave Tipper chessit@blueyonder.co.uk

B John Stubbs jcdstubbs@yahoo.co.uk

C Grant Daly grant.daly@talktalk.net

D John Paines John.PAINES@cegedim.com

E Gregory Sumner gregory_sumner@yahoo.co.uk

F Shaun Walsh shaunwalsh001@gmail.com

Grendel A Richard Johnson richard.johnson433@googlemail.com

B John Paton johngpaton1@virginmedia.com

Hanham Philip Lawson hanhamchess@gmail.com

Harambee Kwesi Ngozi harambeechessclub@hotmail.co.uk

Horfield A Nigel Pollett nigel.pollett@zellis.com

B Judd Chidwick juddchidwick@gmail.com

C Peter Marks peter_d_marks@yahoo.co.uk

D Alex Dunn dunnja@gmail.com

Keynsham A John Kilmister keynshamchessclub2013@gmail.com

B Duncam Macarthur d.macarthur123@btinternet.com

North Bristol A Jason Leroy Jason.leroynbcc@outlook.com

B Jason Leroy Jason.leroynbcc@outlook.com

South Bristol A Tony Harvey tony.harvey2015@yahoo.co.uk

B Ed Swann swannceas@aol.com

Thornbury Mike Minshall mike.minshall@btinternet.com

University A Dan Savidge kl19715@bristol.ac.uk

B Jonas Zurba bx20354@bristol.ac.uk

C Dougie Buchanan d.buchanan.2020@bristol.ac.uk

Yate A Jeremy Gardner Jdgardner@blueyonder.co.uk

B Kevin Langmaid kevinlangmaid@gmail.com
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